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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
- 1 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTChloe Clemens 18   26.09 Y GOLD F

- 2 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVABGCOlivia Hutton 17   26.87 Y GOLD F

- 3 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTAnna Watson 15   27.26 Y GOLD F

- 4 6/9/2018 Gregory's Pond at WesterleighVAWWSTClaire Banic 18   27.38 Y GOLD F

- 5 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTJulissa Rodriguez 16   27.47 Y GOLD F

- 6 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekCQFCSTCassidy Doyle 15   27.88 Y SLVR F

- 7 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTLisette Rodriguez 16   28.37 Y SLVR F

- 8 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTKatie Daniluk 18   28.45 Y SLVR F

- 9 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTHallie Strickland 18   28.46 Y SLVR F

- 10 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVAHHTTaylor Shigley 15   28.56 Y SLVR F

- 11 6/9/2018 Tarrington at Founders BridgeVATSTMegan Hunter 18   29.15 Y SLVR F

- 12 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLCaroline Meffert 17   29.35 Y SLVR F

- 13 6/9/2018 Gregory's Pond at WesterleighVAGPSTBrianna Sweet 15   29.75 Y SLVR F

- 14 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLAlicen Potts 17   29.83 Y SLVR F

- 15 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLMadeline Corbett 15   29.94 Y SLVR F

- 16 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekCQFCSTMakenna Mellon 17   30.03 Y SLVR F

- 17 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAJordan Morris 18   30.06 Y SLVR F

- 18 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodCQCWEmily Pasquinelli 15   30.15 Y SLVR F

- 19 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTElla Witthoefft 15   30.18 Y SLVR F

- 20 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCAbby Rowe 17   30.22 Y SLVR F

- 21 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTCassidy Whetstine 16   30.23 Y SLVR F

- 22 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTEmily Turner 17   30.31 Y QUAL F

- 23 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTTrinity Green 15   30.44 Y QUAL F

- 24 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTLauren Faherty 17   30.65 Y QUAL F

- 25 6/9/2018 Tarrington at Founders BridgeVATSTMadison Hadfield 16   30.77 Y QUAL F

- 26 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTHannah Enslen 18   30.86 Y QUAL F

- 27 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekCQFCSTAngelina Hartwill 16   30.96 Y QUAL F

- 28 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLVictoria Stanley 17   31.13 Y QUAL F

- 29 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodCQCWPeyton Roth 17   31.45 Y QUAL F

- 30 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAEmmie Barber 15   31.54 Y QUAL F

- 31 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodVAMGAAVictoria Mulvihill 17   31.61 Y QUAL F

- 32 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCAnnika King 15   31.62 Y QUAL F

- 33 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVAHMSTMikayla Jackson 15   31.67 Y QUAL F

- 34 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAValerie Melton 17   31.74 Y QUAL F

- 35 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAJulia Harbert 16   31.82 Y QUAL F

- 36 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLAshley Parsons 16   31.85 Y QUAL F

- 37 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMKenley Gregory 17   31.86 Y QUAL F

- 38 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTJordan Hug 18   31.98 Y QUAL F

- 39 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTAnnie Grace Louthan 16   32.07 Y QUAL F

- 40 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTMina Ross 15   32.09 Y QUAL F

- 41 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTHannah Strickland 15   32.14 Y QUAL F

- 42 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTElizabeth Czenczek 17   32.28 Y QUAL F

- 43 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVABGCHannah Gutzwiller 18   32.34 Y QUAL F

- 44 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTRaeghan Short 16   32.40 Y QUAL F

- 45 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodCQCWHannah Higley 17   32.60 Y F

- 46 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVABGCSydney Costley 15   32.68 Y F

- 47 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLElizabeth Potts 16   32.70 Y F

- 48 6/9/2018 Gregory's Pond at WesterleighVAGPSTIsabella Racz 15   32.76 Y F

- 49 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVABGCBraeley Nuckols 17   32.99 Y F

- 50 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTMeghan Moon 18   33.02 Y F

- 51 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTTaylor St. Pierre 15   33.14 Y F

- 52 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMGrace Wells 16   33.18 Y F

- 53 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTAlyssa Tyre 16   33.25 Y F

- 54* 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRALayne Robbins 15   33.32 Y F
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- 54* 6/9/2018 Tarrington at Founders BridgeVATSTCaelan Colaiacovo 18   33.32 Y F

- 56 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMOlivia Eggleston 15   33.41 Y F

- 57 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRALindsey Brubaker 17   33.51 Y F

- 58 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVAHHTZoe Koutoufaris 15   33.70 Y F

- 59 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAMorgan Mick 16   33.79 Y F

- 60 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCAlthea Noonan 15   34.00 Y F

- 61 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTKaylee Costello 15   34.12 Y F

- 62 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVABGCWhitney Swain 15   34.38 Y F

- 63 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTKathy Bruckner 18   34.43 Y F

- 64 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAMeghan Camacho 15   35.24 Y F

- 65 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMAnna Grilliot 15   36.10 Y F

- 66 6/9/2018 Gregory's Pond at WesterleighVAGPSTDylan Merkli 15   36.27 Y F

- 67 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodCQCWAmy Amitrano 15   36.36 Y F

- 68 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTKaylee Rodriguez 16   36.59 Y F

- 69 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCGabrielle Kemp 16   36.93 Y F

- 70 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMJulia Erdelyi 15   37.95 Y F

- 71 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTAnna Rehm 15   38.14 Y F

- 72 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTMadison Clark 17   38.32 Y F

- 73 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTSavannah Hoover 17   39.78 Y F

- 74 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLKrista Stott 17   40.87 Y F

- 75 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLAbby Hinz 17   46.27 Y F

- 76 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodCQCWKaylea Landers 15   47.75 Y F

- 77 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTJulia Stallings 15   49.32 Y F

Women   50 Back
- 1 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVAMCCJessie Wallin 15   30.12 Y GOLD F

- 2 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTAnna Watson 15   30.96 Y GOLD F

- 3 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLSydney McCallie 15   31.04 Y GOLD F

- 4 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLMelissa Autry 18   31.33 Y GOLD F

- 5 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTCaroline Shockley 16   31.68 Y SLVR F

- 6* 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTKendall Sarnecky 16   31.95 Y SLVR F

- 6* 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTGrace Clemens 15   31.95 Y SLVR F

- 8 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCShawn Atzinger 16   33.44 Y SLVR F

- 9 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTLisette Rodriguez 16   33.68 Y SLVR F

- 10 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTSadie Peace 15   34.15 Y SLVR F

- 11 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTJulissa Rodriguez 16   34.64 Y SLVR F

- 12 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRATricia Cimbal 15   34.83 Y SLVR F

- 13 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTApril Lilly Ky 17   35.47 Y SLVR F

- 14 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodCQCWEmily Pasquinelli 15   35.65 Y SLVR F

- 15 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekCQFCSTMakenna Mellon 17   35.81 Y SLVR F

- 16 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTBaisey Peace 15   35.89 Y QUAL F

- 17 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTEmily Covington 17   36.24 Y QUAL F

- 18 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTHannah Enslen 18   36.50 Y QUAL F

- 19 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCAbby Rowe 17   36.82 Y QUAL F

- 20 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMKenley Gregory 17   37.03 Y QUAL F

- 21 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAEmmie Barber 15   37.41 Y QUAL F

- 22 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTNorah Walsh 15   37.51 Y QUAL F

- 23 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTEmily Turner 17   37.60 Y QUAL F

- 24 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTLauren Faherty 17   37.74 Y QUAL F

- 25 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLElizabeth Potts 16   37.80 Y QUAL F

- 26* 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAValerie Melton 17   37.92 Y QUAL F

- 26* 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTRaeghan Short 16   37.92 Y QUAL F

- 28 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCAnnika King 15   38.32 Y QUAL F

- 29 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTRiley Taylor 16   38.53 Y QUAL F

- 30 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMOlivia Eggleston 15   38.60 Y QUAL F

- 31 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTCaroline Puleo 15   38.78 Y QUAL F
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- 32 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVABGCBraeley Nuckols 17   38.82 Y QUAL F

- 33 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTAmy Lockeman 15   38.87 Y QUAL F

- 34 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTErin Lee 16   38.89 Y QUAL F

- 35 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTAlyssa Tyre 16   39.04 Y QUAL F

- 36 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTTaylor St. Pierre 15   39.08 Y QUAL F

- 37 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLVictoria Stanley 17   39.31 Y QUAL F

- 38 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRALayne Robbins 15   39.43 Y F

- 39 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekCQFCSTIsabella Mashack 15   39.53 Y F

- 40 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTHannah Strickland 15   39.68 Y F

- 41 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekCQFCSTJulia Fish 15   39.92 Y F

- 42 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRALindsey Brubaker 17   39.99 Y F

- 43 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTMeghan Moon 18   40.20 Y F

- 44 6/9/2018 Tarrington at Founders BridgeVATSTMadison Hadfield 16   40.34 Y F

- 45 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVAHHTZoe Koutoufaris 15   40.38 Y F

- 46 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVAHMSTChloe Jackson 15   40.77 Y F

- 47 6/9/2018 Gregory's Pond at WesterleighVAGPSTIsabella Racz 15   41.15 Y F

- 48 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTMegan Richardson 16   41.76 Y F

- 49 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMAnna Grilliot 15   42.88 Y F

- 50 6/9/2018 Tarrington at Founders BridgeVATSTCaelan Colaiacovo 18   43.96 Y F

- 51 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAMorgan Mick 16   44.49 Y F

- 52 6/9/2018 Gregory's Pond at WesterleighVAGPSTBrianna Sweet 15   44.97 Y F

- 53 6/9/2018 Gregory's Pond at WesterleighVAGPSTDylan Merkli 15   45.43 Y F

- 54 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTKaylee Rodriguez 16   45.59 Y F

- 55 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTKaylee Costello 15   45.77 Y F

- 56 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVABGCWhitney Swain 15   46.40 Y F

- 57 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTMadison Clark 17   46.55 Y F

- 58 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTAnna Rehm 15   47.84 Y F

- 59 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodCQCWAmy Amitrano 15   49.43 Y F

- 60 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMJulia Erdelyi 15   50.87 Y F

- 61 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTSavannah Hoover 17   51.01 Y F

- 62 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLAbby Hinz 17   55.68 Y F

- 63 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodCQCWKaylea Landers 15   55.94 Y F

- 64 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTJulia Stallings 15 1:05.32 Y F

Women   50 Breast
- 1 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTCailin Carroll 18   32.59 Y GOLD F

- 2 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVABGCOlivia Hutton 17   34.05 Y GOLD F

- 3 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLSydney McCallie 15   34.13 Y GOLD F

- 4 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLMelissa Autry 18   34.55 Y GOLD F

- 5 6/9/2018 Gregory's Pond at WesterleighVAWWSTClaire Banic 18   34.62 Y GOLD F

- 6 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekCQFCSTCassidy Doyle 15   34.66 Y GOLD F

- 7 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTChloe Clemens 18   35.35 Y GOLD F

- 8 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVAHHTTaylor Shigley 15   35.50 Y GOLD F

- 9 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLCaroline Meffert 17   35.89 Y GOLD F

- 10 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCShawn Atzinger 16   36.34 Y GOLD F

- 11 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVAHMSTPeyton Geiszler 16   36.71 Y GOLD F

- 12 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTKendall Sarnecky 16   36.77 Y SLVR F

- 13 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTKatie Daniluk 18   36.86 Y SLVR F

- 14 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTCaroline Shockley 16   38.52 Y SLVR F

- 15 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAAlexia Light 17   40.06 Y SLVR F

- 16 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTLauren Faherty 17   40.11 Y SLVR F

- 17 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMEva Johnson 18   40.49 Y SLVR F

- 18 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTHallie Strickland 18   40.53 Y SLVR F

- 19 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTSadie Peace 15   40.58 Y SLVR F

- 20 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekCQFCSTMakenna Mellon 17   41.15 Y QUAL F

- 21 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAJordan Morris 18   41.27 Y QUAL F
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- 22 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTMina Ross 15   41.43 Y QUAL F

- 23 6/9/2018 Tarrington at Founders BridgeVATSTMadison Hadfield 16   41.71 Y QUAL F

- 24 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTErin Lee 16   41.92 Y QUAL F

- 25 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTAmy Lockeman 15   42.10 Y QUAL F

- 26 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTElizabeth Czenczek 17   42.41 Y QUAL F

- 27 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMGrace Wells 16   42.63 Y QUAL F

- 28 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMKenley Gregory 17   42.65 Y QUAL F

- 29 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTTrinity Green 15   42.81 Y QUAL F

- 30 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodCQCWHannah Higley 17   42.82 Y QUAL F

- 31 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVABGCBraeley Nuckols 17   42.88 Y QUAL F

- 32 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTEmily Turner 17   42.93 Y QUAL F

- 33 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVAHMSTChloe Jackson 15   43.02 Y QUAL F

- 34 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLVictoria Stanley 17   43.10 Y QUAL F

- 35 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTMeghan Moon 18   43.16 Y QUAL F

- 36 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTAnnie Grace Louthan 16   43.92 Y F

- 37 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAValerie Melton 17   43.97 Y F

- 38 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodCQCWPeyton Roth 17   44.04 Y F

- 39 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAMeghan Camacho 15   44.89 Y F

- 40 6/9/2018 Gregory's Pond at WesterleighVAGPSTIsabella Racz 15   44.97 Y F

- 41 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCAlthea Noonan 15   45.01 Y F

- 42 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAJulia Harbert 16   45.15 Y F

- 43 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVABGCWhitney Swain 15   45.16 Y F

- 44 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLElizabeth Potts 16   45.42 Y F

- 45 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRALindsey Brubaker 17   45.88 Y F

- 46 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLKrista Stott 17   45.90 Y F

- 47 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTSavannah Hoover 17   45.95 Y F

- 48 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTJordan Hug 18   46.15 Y F

- 49 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCGabrielle Kemp 16   46.91 Y F

- 50 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTKaylee Costello 15   46.97 Y F

- 51 6/9/2018 Tarrington at Founders BridgeVATSTCaelan Colaiacovo 18   47.08 Y F

- 52 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTKathy Bruckner 18   47.13 Y F

- 53 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAMorgan Mick 16   48.80 Y F

- 54 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTMadison Clark 17   50.26 Y F

- 55 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMAnna Grilliot 15   50.96 Y F

- 56 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTAnna Rehm 15   51.65 Y F

- 57 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodCQCWAmy Amitrano 15   52.87 Y F

- 58 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTJulia Stallings 15   53.91 Y F

- 59 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLAbby Hinz 17 1:04.93 Y F

Women   50 Fly
- 1 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTCailin Carroll 18   28.41 Y GOLD F

- 2 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTAnna Watson 15   28.89 Y GOLD F

- 3 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLMelissa Autry 18   29.05 Y GOLD F

- 4 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVAMCCJessie Wallin 15   29.83 Y SLVR F

- 5 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTKendall Sarnecky 16   29.85 Y SLVR F

- 6 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVAHMSTPeyton Geiszler 16   30.62 Y SLVR F

- 7 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTLisette Rodriguez 16   30.68 Y SLVR F

- 8 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTGrace Clemens 15   30.83 Y SLVR F

- 9 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTCaroline Shockley 16   30.92 Y SLVR F

- 10 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTCassidy Whetstine 16   31.38 Y SLVR F

- 11 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLMadeline Corbett 15   31.39 Y SLVR F

- 12 6/9/2018 Tarrington at Founders BridgeVATSTMegan Hunter 18   31.85 Y SLVR F

- 13 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLAlicen Potts 17   31.95 Y SLVR F

- 14 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLCaroline Meffert 17   32.06 Y SLVR F

- 15 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekCQFCSTAngelina Hartwill 16   32.27 Y SLVR F

- 16 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTHallie Strickland 18   32.79 Y SLVR F
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- 17 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTApril Lilly Ky 17   32.80 Y SLVR F

- 18 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAAlexia Light 17   33.43 Y QUAL F

- 19 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodVAMGAAVictoria Mulvihill 17   33.52 Y QUAL F

- 20 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTHannah Enslen 18   33.55 Y QUAL F

- 21 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodCQCWPeyton Roth 17   33.74 Y QUAL F

- 22 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLAshley Parsons 16   33.87 Y QUAL F

- 23 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekCQFCSTIsabella Mashack 15   34.41 Y QUAL F

- 24 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTBaisey Peace 15   34.48 Y QUAL F

- 25 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTEmily Covington 17   35.59 Y QUAL F

- 26 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVAHMSTMikayla Jackson 15   35.85 Y QUAL F

- 27 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMGrace Wells 16   36.14 Y QUAL F

- 28 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTRiley Taylor 16   36.19 Y QUAL F

- 29 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTElla Witthoefft 15   36.34 Y QUAL F

- 30 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRATricia Cimbal 15   36.68 Y QUAL F

- 31 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTNorah Walsh 15   37.02 Y F

- 32 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTJordan Hug 18   37.07 Y F

- 33 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTCaroline Puleo 15   37.67 Y F

- 34 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTSadie Peace 15   37.72 Y F

- 35 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAJulia Harbert 16   37.74 Y F

- 36 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTTaylor St. Pierre 15   37.81 Y F

- 37 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMEva Johnson 18   38.14 Y F

- 38 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTHannah Strickland 15   38.22 Y F

- 39 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAAllison Brubaker 15   38.79 Y F

- 40 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVABGCSydney Costley 15   38.95 Y F

- 41 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCAnnika King 15   39.64 Y F

- 42 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTKathy Bruckner 18   40.32 Y F

- 43 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCGabrielle Kemp 16   41.46 Y F

- 44 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTMegan Richardson 16   41.96 Y F

- 45 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekCQFCSTJulia Fish 15   42.31 Y F

- 46 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCAlthea Noonan 15   43.05 Y F

- 47 6/9/2018 Gregory's Pond at WesterleighVAGPSTBrianna Sweet 15   43.51 Y F

Women   100 IM
- 1 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVABGCOlivia Hutton 17 1:01.30 Y GOLD F

- 2 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTCailin Carroll 18 1:03.14 Y GOLD F

- 3 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTChloe Clemens 18 1:03.68 Y GOLD F

- 4 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVAMCCJessie Wallin 15 1:03.83 Y GOLD F

- 5 6/9/2018 Gregory's Pond at WesterleighVAWWSTClaire Banic 18 1:05.34 Y GOLD F

- 6 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLSydney McCallie 15 1:05.66 Y GOLD F

- 7 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekCQFCSTCassidy Doyle 15 1:07.27 Y SLVR F

- 8 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTGrace Clemens 15 1:08.08 Y SLVR F

- 9 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVAHMSTPeyton Geiszler 16 1:08.70 Y SLVR F

- 10 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVAHHTTaylor Shigley 15 1:09.44 Y SLVR F

- 11 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCShawn Atzinger 16 1:12.71 Y SLVR F

- 12 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTJulissa Rodriguez 16 1:12.86 Y SLVR F

- 13 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLMadeline Corbett 15 1:13.13 Y SLVR F

- 14 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTKatie Daniluk 18 1:13.82 Y SLVR F

- 15 6/9/2018 Tarrington at Founders BridgeVATSTMegan Hunter 18 1:13.86 Y SLVR F

- 16 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekCQFCSTAngelina Hartwill 16 1:14.21 Y SLVR F

- 17 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLAlicen Potts 17 1:15.89 Y SLVR F

- 18 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRATricia Cimbal 15 1:15.92 Y SLVR F

- 19 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTApril Lilly Ky 17 1:16.04 Y SLVR F

- 20 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodCQCWEmily Pasquinelli 15 1:17.66 Y QUAL F

- 21 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodVAMGAAVictoria Mulvihill 17 1:18.55 Y QUAL F

- 22 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTBaisey Peace 15 1:18.87 Y QUAL F

- 23 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCAbby Rowe 17 1:18.89 Y QUAL F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 24 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAAlexia Light 17 1:19.13 Y QUAL F

- 25 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTNorah Walsh 15 1:19.53 Y QUAL F

- 26 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTCassidy Whetstine 16 1:19.63 Y QUAL F

- 27 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTTrinity Green 15 1:19.80 Y QUAL F

- 28 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTElla Witthoefft 15 1:20.11 Y QUAL F

- 29 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMEva Johnson 18 1:21.46 Y QUAL F

- 30 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTMina Ross 15 1:22.06 Y QUAL F

- 31 6/9/2018 Magnolia Green at CreekwoodCQCWHannah Higley 17 1:22.85 Y F

- 32 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVAHMSTMikayla Jackson 15 1:23.67 Y F

- 33 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAWMSTElizabeth Czenczek 17 1:23.68 Y F

- 34 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVASLAshley Parsons 16 1:23.86 Y F

- 35 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTAnnie Grace Louthan 16 1:24.08 Y F

- 36 6/9/2018 Chester at HallsleyVACRAAllison Brubaker 15 1:24.09 Y F

- 37 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTAmy Lockeman 15 1:24.14 Y F

- 38 6/9/2018 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTRiley Taylor 16 1:24.72 Y F

- 39 6/9/2018 Summer Lake at FoxcroftVAFASTErin Lee 16 1:24.79 Y F

- 40 6/9/2018 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAHSTEmily Covington 17 1:24.86 Y F

- 41 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTAlyssa Tyre 16 1:25.74 Y F

- 42 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekCQFCSTIsabella Mashack 15 1:27.49 Y F

- 43 6/9/2018 Woodland Pond at FoxCreekVAWPSTCaroline Puleo 15 1:27.96 Y F

- 44 6/9/2018 Watermill at QueensmillVAQMOlivia Eggleston 15 1:28.45 Y F

- 45 6/9/2018 Birkdale at MeadowbrookVABGCSydney Costley 15 1:28.58 Y F

- 46 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVAHMSTChloe Jackson 15 1:30.27 Y F

- 47 6/9/2018 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTMegan Richardson 16 1:33.66 Y F


